
Debtor's Name.

Lenglet, Gfustave

Bryant, John

Arden, William Edward ..

Wright, Mary ...

Moreton, James, and
Heath, Albert Austin

(trading as Moreton and
Heath)

Q
_ Umpleby, Francis
fcO

Carruthers, John

Plowman, Frederick

•

Address.

27, Newthorpe-street, Nottingham

West End, Witney, Oxfordshire

Beech Villa, Doncaster-road, Botherham, Yorkshire

114, Ellesmere-road, Sheffield, and the Norfolk
Market Hall, Sheffield, Yorkshire

Earl-street, Stafford
Tipping-street, Stafford
Chapel-street, Stafford . :

4, Dow-terrace, Belle Vue, and Victoria-buildings
Tower-street, both in West Hartlepool

80, .'Sistova-road, "Balham, and Stanthorpe-road
Streatham, both in Surrey

»

Description.

Druggists' Sundryman " and
Commission Agent

Currier and Leather Seller

Commission Agent .

Hat and Cap Dealer

Shoe Manufacturers ... ...

Tailor •

Travelling Draper ... ...

Court.

Nottingham

Oxford

Sheffield

Sheffield

Stafford

Sunderland ... ...-

Tauntou ... ...

Wandsworth ...

No.

67

19

47

48

9

24

9

32

Date of
Meeting.

Oct. 31, 1884 ...

Nov. 20, ,1884 ...

Nov, 3, 1884 ...

Nov. 3, 1884 ...

Nov. 6, 1-884 ...

NOY. 3, 1884 ...

Nov. 1,1884 ...

Opk 31,11884 ...

Hour.

2P.M.

11.45A.M.

1 P.M.

11A.M.

11 A.M. :

2.30 P.M.

10.30 A.M.

12 noon

'

Place.

Official Receiver's Offices,
Exchange-walk, Nottingham

Office of Official Receiver, 1,
{paint Aldate-street, Oxford

Official Receivers Offices,
Figtree-lane, Sheffield

Official Receiver's Offices,
Figtree-lane, Sheffield

Cpunfy Court Offices, Stafford

Office of Official Receiver, St.
Andrew's - chambers, Park-
row, Leeds

Ait the Office of the Official
Receiver, 9, Middle-street,
Taunton

Official Receiver's Offices, 109,
Victoria-street, Westminster
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