Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Lenglet, Gustave	27, Newthorpe-street, Nottingham	Druggists' Sundryman and Commission Agent	Nottingham	67	Oct. 31, 1884	2 p.M.	Official Receiver's Offices, Exchange-walk, Nottingham
Bryant, John	West End, Witney, Oxfordshire	Currier and Leather Seller	Oxford	19	Nov. 20, 1884	11.45 а.м.	Office of Official Receiver, 1, Saint Aldate-street, Oxford
Arden, William Edward	Beech Villa, Doncaster-road, Rotherham, Yorkshire	Commission Agent	Sheffield	47	Nov. 3, 1884	1 р.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, Figtree-lane, Sheffield
Wright, Mary	114, Ellesmere-road, Sheffield, and the Norfolk Market Hall, Sheffield, Yorkshire	Hat and Cap Dealer	Sheffield	48	Nov. 3, 1884	11 А.М.	Official Receiver's Offices, Figtree-lane, Sheffield
Moreton, James, and Heath, Albert Austin (trading as Moreton and Heath)	Earl-street, Stafford Tipping-street, Stafford Chapel-street, Stafford	Shoe Manufacturers	Stafford	9	Nov. 6, 1884	11 а.м. ⁻	County Court Offices, Stafford
Q Umpleby, Francis	4, Dow-terrace, Belle Vue, and Victoria-buildings, Tower-street, both in West Hartlepool	Tailor	Sunderland	24	Nov. 3, 1884	2.30 р.м.	Office of Official Receiver, St. Andrew's - chambers, Park- row, Leeds
Carruthers, John ,	Watchet, Somersetshire	Travelling Draper	Taunton	9	No v . 1, 1884	10.30 л.м.	At the Office of the Official Receiver, 9, Middle-street, Taunton
Plowman, Frederick	80, Sistova-road, Balham, and Stanthorpe-road, Streatham, both in Surrey	Builder	Wandsworth	<u>3</u> 2	Oct. 31, 1884	12 noon	Official Receiver's Offices, 109, Victoria-street, Westminster
	•						
					i		
	· .			4	,		
						· · · · · ·	· · · ·
	'						1

.

•

.

THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER 24, 1884.

4621